
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
271 
293 
277 
240 
250 
229 
244 
243 
218 
222 
231 
233 
251 
227 
220 
217 
219 
211 
208 

Name 
Federico Al Rifai 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Filippo Parmeggiani 
Max Dexter 
Harry Hannam 
Theo Palmer 
Randy Nader 
Luca Houghton 
Arien Shirodkar 
Georges Nassar 
Zacharias Didcott 
Omar Ghannoum 
Oscar Lambert 
Mohamed Alhasan 
Abdelqader Qasem 
James Swindells 
Adam Al Azhari 
Rafael Jesus 

Best Tm 
56.991 
57.156 
57.535 
57.757 
57.874 
57.899 
57.912 
58.081 
58.144 
58.188 
58.566 
59.213 
59.698 

1:00.233 
1:00.364 

Laps 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
4 
4 

Last Tm 
56.991 
57.156 
57.553 
57.350 
57.587 
57.246 
57.912 
57.688 
56.965 
58.188 
58.052 
58.483 
59.025 
57.447 
59.074 

1:00.482 
57.667 
57.346 
57.756 

Diff 

0.165 
0.544 
0.766 
0.883 
0.908 
0.921 
1.090 
1.153 
1.197 
1.575 
2.222 
2.707 
3.242 
3.373 

Gap 

0.165 
0.379 
0.222 
0.117 
0.025 
0.013 
0.169 
0.063 
0.044 
0.378 
0.647 
0.485 
0.535 
0.131 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 233, 250, 208, 218, 217, 219, 220, 227, 229, 231, 240, 243, 251 & 211 
fastest Lap times invalidated - Track Infringement 

Printed: 20/02/2022 4:10:59 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 6 

JUNIOR 

Qualifying Practice 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:20:49 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

20/02/2022 09:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

DNF 

No. 
293 
218 
271 
240 
250 
244 
211 
208 
219 
277 
231 
229 
227 
243 
251 
220 
233 
217 
222 

Name 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Luca Houghton 
Federico Al Rifai 
Filippo Parmeggiani 
Max Dexter 
Theo Palmer 
Adam Al Azhari 
Rafael Jesus 
James Swindells 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Georges Nassar 
Harry Hannam 
Oscar Lambert 
Randy Nader 
Omar Ghannoum 
Mohamed Alhasan 
Zacharias Didcott 
Abdelqader Qasem 
Arien Shirodkar 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
5 

Best Tm 
56.730 
56.846 
57.322 
57.264 
57.203 
57.363 
56.905 
57.182 
57.252 
57.357 
57.493 
56.778 
57.253 
57.530 
58.435 
58.379 
58.114 
58.662 
58.325 

Total Tm 
8:35.042 
8:36.303 
8:38.765 
8:39.787 
8:40.294 
8:43.014 
8:43.687 
8:43.811 
8:44.313 
8:45.896 
8:45.991 
8:47.444 
8:49.328 
8:48.508 
8:54.458 
8:56.159 
8:57.814 
9:02.218 
5:08.575 

Gap 

1.261 
2.462 
1.022 
0.507 
2.720 
0.673 
0.124 
0.502 
1.583 
0.095 
1.453 
0.820 
1.064 
5.130 
1.701 
1.655 
4.404 

4 Laps 

Diff 

1.261 
3.723 
4.745 
5.252 
7.972 
8.645 
8.769 
9.271 

10.854 
10.949 
12.402 
14.286 
13.466 
19.416 
21.117 
22.772 
27.176 

DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 229, 243, 222, 233, 227 & 217 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 222 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back front bumper 
Kart No. 243 - 1 Place penalty - Exceeding track limit and gained 1 place advantage 

Printed: 20/02/2022 4:11:11 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.261 

Avg. Speed 

75.489 

Best Lap Tm 

56.730 

Best Speed 

76.150 

Best Lap by 

293 - Matteo Quintarelli 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 6 

JUNIOR 

Heat 

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:29:19 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

20/02/2022 10:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
293 
218 
271 
229 
240 
211 
208 
244 
227 
250 
277 
231 
219 
243 
220 
222 
251 
217 
233 

Name 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Luca Houghton 
Federico Al Rifai 
Harry Hannam 
Filippo Parmeggiani 
Adam Al Azhari 
Rafael Jesus 
Theo Palmer 
Oscar Lambert 
Max Dexter 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Georges Nassar 
James Swindells 
Randy Nader 
Mohamed Alhasan 
Arien Shirodkar 
Omar Ghannoum 
Abdelqader Qasem 
Zacharias Didcott 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Best Tm 
56.835 
57.068 
57.055 
57.160 
57.306 
57.337 
57.508 
57.336 
57.435 
57.418 
57.537 
57.691 
57.306 
57.566 
58.729 
58.173 
58.718 
58.823 
58.294 

Total Tm 
11:55.713 
11:59.676 
12:00.049 
12:02.413 
12:02.779 
12:03.251 
12:04.038 
12:04.660 
12:06.411 
12:06.735 
12:09.122 
12:10.160 
12:10.895 
12:13.610 
12:19.401 
12:20.932 
12:21.170 
12:22.299 
12:22.775 

Gap 

3.963 
0.373 
2.364 
0.366 
0.472 
0.787 
0.622 
1.751 
0.324 
2.387 
1.038 
0.735 
2.715 
5.791 
1.531 
0.238 
1.129 
0.476 

Diff 

3.963 
4.336 
6.700 
7.066 
7.538 
8.325 
8.947 

10.698 
11.022 
13.409 
14.447 
15.182 
17.897 
23.688 
25.219 
25.457 
26.586 
27.062 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 219, 222, 233 & 243 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back front Bumper 

Printed: 20/02/2022 4:11:23 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

3.963 

Avg. Speed 

66.395 

Best Lap Tm 

56.835 

Best Speed 

76.010 

Best Lap by 

293 - Matteo Quintarelli 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 6 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:19:41 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

20/02/2022 12:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
293 
218 
271 
229 
208 
211 
240 
227 
250 
231 
244 
243 
222 
233 
251 
217 
220 
277 

219 

Name 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Luca Houghton 
Federico Al Rifai 
Harry Hannam 
Rafael Jesus 
Adam Al Azhari 
Filippo Parmeggiani 
Oscar Lambert 
Max Dexter 
Georges Nassar 
Theo Palmer 
Randy Nader 
Arien Shirodkar 
Zacharias Didcott 
Omar Ghannoum 
Abdelqader Qasem 
Mohamed Alhasan 
Mohammed Mneimneh 

James Swindells 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Best Tm 
56.870 
57.063 
57.294 
57.115 
57.648 
57.337 
57.428 
57.494 
57.534 
57.411 
57.667 
57.762 
58.329 
58.306 
58.450 
58.624 
58.622 

Total Tm 
43:56.353 
43:57.426 
43:58.840 
44:00.205 
44:03.948 
44:05.272 
44:05.907 
44:05.974 
44:06.221 
44:06.435 
44:09.540 
44:11.002 
44:13.738 
44:15.809 
44:16.520 
44:17.910 
44:19.385 

1.342 

1.535 

Gap 

1.073 
1.414 
1.365 
3.743 
1.324 
0.635 
0.067 
0.247 
0.214 
3.105 
1.462 
2.736 
2.071 
0.711 
1.390 
1.475 

11 Laps 

Diff 

1.073 
2.487 
3.852 
7.595 
8.919 
9.554 
9.621 
9.868 

10.082 
13.187 
14.649 
17.385 
19.456 
20.167 
21.557 
23.032 

DNF 

DQ 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 219 - DQ - Driving in a manner incompatible with general safety 

Printed: 23/02/2022 7:00:47 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Margin of Victory 

1.073 

Avg. Speed 

18.025 

Best Lap Tm 

56.870 

Best Speed 

75.963 

Best Lap by 

293 - Matteo Quintarelli 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 6 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:01:46 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

20/02/2022 14:00 


